20. Grabser Wingertschiessen 2015

Sportschitzen Grabs

Festsieger-Rangliste
25.09.2015 - 04.10.2015
Junioren / Jugendliche Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Alther Christian

2 Bosch Markus

3 Zogg Marco

4 Jordi Curdin

5 Kaiser Martina

6 Schweizer Michael
7 Kaiser René

8 Pleithner Rebecca
9 Mdller Pavel

10 Kaiser Marlies

11 Wolfson Yaron

12 Brauchli Swen

13 Caforio Sean

14 Brauchli Selin
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1997 J
1998 J
19957
19957
1996 J
19957
1997 J
1999 JJ
1997 J
1999 JJ
1996 J
1999 JJ
1998 J
2002 JJ

Verein

Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschutzen
Grabs, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschitzen
Grabs, Sportschitzen
Lengwil, Sportschitzen
Grabs, Sportschitzen
Mels, Sportschitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Lengwil, Sportschitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
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Spg 100% 100% 50% 10%
KK 79 99 39 289
KK 79 97 40 283
KK 79 97 37 282
KK 77 97 39 292
KK 76 97 39 294
KK 77 98 36 288
KK 78 96 38 282
KK 74 99 38 285
KK 74 95 39 288
KK 76 96 35 274
KK 75 94 36 254
KK 74 92 35282
KK 71 93 37 257
KK 66 90 34 266

Punkte
226.40 70.00
224.30 50.00
222.70 30.00
222.70 20.00
221.90 ausser Konkurrenz
221.80 10.00
221.20
220.50
217.30
216.90
212.40
211.70
208.20
199.60 Gutschein 20.--
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